
Jurka United

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cicolini Marco (16/1523) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moratti Massimo (16/1518) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recla Gianluca (16/3016) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolotti Stefano (16/1520) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mover Nicola (16/1521) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanini Daniele (16/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicolini Marco 16/1523 6 6 1,00

Moratti Massimo 16/1518 6 6 1,00

Recla Gianluca 16/3016 6 6 1,00

Tolotti Stefano 16/1520 4 3 0,75

Mover Nicola 16/1521 2 1 0,50

Zanini Daniele 16/1524 0 0 0,00

Ciapotoni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giacomelli Antonio (16/1095) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Gabriele (16/1096) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dellagiacoma Massimo (16/1083) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzo Lina Anna (16/1008) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Cristian (16/899) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazzi Laura (16/1453) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demartin Mario (16/1097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacomelli Antonio 16/1095 6 16 2,67

Giacomelli Gabriele 16/1096 6 16 2,67

Dellagiacoma Massimo 16/1083 4 11 2,75

Vanzo Lina Anna 16/1008 4 11 2,75

Giacomelli Cristian 16/899 2 4 2,00

Piazzi Laura 16/1453 2 4 2,00

Demartin Mario 16/1097 0 0 0,00

The Freccets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lo Monaco Michael (16/2939) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jezek Alessio (16/2934) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baietti Edoardo (16/2942) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fruet Alessandro (16/2940) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Marco (16/2964) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzato Michele (16/2943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orsi Smittarello Alessandro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lo Monaco Michael 16/2939 6 15 2,50

Jezek Alessio 16/2934 6 13 2,17

Baietti Edoardo 16/2942 6 12 2,00

Fruet Alessandro 16/2940 3 7 2,33

Piazza Marco 16/2964 3 3 1,00

Lorenzato Michele 16/2943 0 0 0,00

Orsi Smittarello 16/2941 0 0 0,00

I Moderati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Azocar Marin Alan Maickol (16/3019) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frassini Cristina (16/1072) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Triunfo Marco (16/1442) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoldi Chiara (16/1440) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bongiovanni Riccardo (16/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaludjerovic Ranko (16/1241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Mirko (16/991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azocar Marin Alan 16/3019 6 12 2,00

Frassini Cristina 16/1072 6 12 2,00

Triunfo Marco 16/1442 6 10 1,67

Bertoldi Chiara 16/1440 6 8 1,33

Bongiovanni Riccardo 16/1168 0 0 0,00

Kaludjerovic Ranko 16/1241 0 0 0,00

Tomasi Mirko 16/991 0 0 0,00



Top...Less

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tava Annarita (16/1047) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chini Michela (16/2975) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Mariuccia (16/1077) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanon Veronica (16/2974) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tava Annarita 16/1047 6 4 0,67

Chini Michela 16/2975 6 2 0,33

Gottardi Mariuccia 16/1077 6 2 0,33

Zanon Veronica 16/2974 6 2 0,33

33 Giri De Bira

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casagranda Manuel (16/2952) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordin Matteo (01/7348) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalessandro Domenico (16/2951) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purin Marco (16/2954) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Sandro (16/2950) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bona Emanuele (01/7349) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Davide (16/2960) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tejeda Rodriguez David Orlando 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vitis Francesco Giuseppe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Maurizio (16/1203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vilday Fabrizio Nicholas (16/2949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanella Massimo (16/2953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casagranda Manuel 16/2952 3 8 2,67

Bordin Matteo 01/7348 3 4 1,33

Dalessandro Domenico 16/2951 3 4 1,33

Purin Marco 16/2954 3 4 1,33

Zorzi Sandro 16/2950 3 4 1,33

De Bona Emanuele 01/7349 3 2 0,67

Girardi Davide 16/2960 3 2 0,67

Tejeda Rodriguez David 16/2955 3 2 0,67

De Vitis Francesco 16/2961 0 0 0,00

Filippi Maurizio 16/1203 0 0 0,00

Vilday Fabrizio Nicholas 16/2949 0 0 0,00

Zanella Massimo 16/2953 0 0 0,00


